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ITEM # MFGR PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 89-41718 1000g 1C Septic Tank 1
2 89-SPL20G 20 in. Septic Tank Lid Gasket 2
3 89-SPL20L 20 in. Septic Tank Lid 2
4 89-SPL4G Gasket for 4 in. Inlet and Outlet 2
5 89-TB4-14 4 in. Tank Inlet Tee 14" Baffle White NSF 1
6 89-TB4-18 4 in. Tank Outlet Tee 18" Baffle White NSF 1
7 89-WTLSC4  Stainless Steel Screw 8

1000 Gallon Septic Tank 
One Compartment

Model #  
Nominal Capacity  

Operating Capacity  
Total Tank Capacity  
Outlet Invert Level  

Air Space %  
Air Space (Glns)  

18" Outlet Baffle Submergence  

  87-41718
  1000
  1027
  1270
  46"
  24%
  243
  39.1%
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SECTION A-A

DETAIL C

SCALE 1 : 8

4 " Gasket
(Inlet Side)

DETAIL D

SCALE 1 : 10

4 " Gasket
(Outlet Side)

by/ Eng.Mohamed M. Shehata

Title:  Septic Tank 1000 gallon 1 Cmpt -  assembly technical drawing Units: IPSPage Size: A2 Scale:  1 : 16 Date: 6/12/2025

Valencia Pipe Company 
28305 Livingston Ave.
Valencia, CA 91355

Complies with FDA standards 21 CFR 177.1520 (1) 3.1 and 3.2.  3 year ltd warranty 

Municipal and County codes may vary from your state approval. 
Please make sure you consult with your local sanitation department
or professional septic tank installer regarding local requirements.Made with UV Resistant BPA Free Resin Tank weight: 345 lb Shipping Class: 300

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



80
.1

6

10
.0

0

R5
7.

19
25

.2
5

4.
00

Black OEM lid 

 23.25” OD

20
” 

m
an

w
ay

 o
pe

ni
ng

s

54
.9

1

20
” 

m
an

w
ay

 o
pe

ni
ng

s

3.
00

4.
97

28.98

60.00

6.
25

10
6.

41

by/ Eng.Mohamed M. Shehata

Title:  Septic Tank 1000 gallon 1 Cmpt -  assembly technical drawing Units: IPSPage Size: A2 Scale:  1 : 11 Date: 6/12/2025

Valencia Pipe Company 
28305 Livingston Ave.
Valencia, CA 91355

Complies with FDA standards 21 CFR 177.1520 (1) 3.1 and 3.2.  3 year ltd warranty 

Municipal and County codes may vary from your state approval. 
Please make sure you consult with your local sanitation department
or professional septic tank installer regarding local requirements.Made with UV Resistant BPA Free Resin Tank weight: 345 lb Shipping Class: 300

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



GG

5.97

4.97
6.25

0.
31

5

3.
00

R57.19

R54.69

3.63

6.75

3.00

4.00

2.
75 4.00

5.00

4.99

4.
00

External Rib (A)

External Rib (B) Internal Rib (A)

Internal Rib (B)

External Rib (C)

Internal Rib (C)

Ribs Dimensions

by/ Eng.Mohamed M. Shehata

Title:  Septic Tank 1000 gallon 1 Cmpt -  assembly technical drawing Units: IPSPage Size: A2 Scale:  1 : 10 Date: 6/12/2025

Valencia Pipe Company 
28305 Livingston Ave.
Valencia, CA 91355

Complies with FDA standards 21 CFR 177.1520 (1) 3.1 and 3.2.  3 year ltd warranty 

Municipal and County codes may vary from your state approval. 
Please make sure you consult with your local sanitation department
or professional septic tank installer regarding local requirements.Made with UV Resistant BPA Free Resin Tank weight: 345 lb Shipping Class: 300

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet NO.1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View16

	Sheet NO.2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Detail View C (1 : 8)
	Detail View D (1 : 10)
	Drawing View17

	Sheet NO.3
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View18

	Sheet NO.4
	Drawing View19
	Section View G-G
	Drawing View21

	Sheet NO.5

